
NAME TELEPHONE DISTRICT FIREARM CERTIFIED E-MAIL

Biletnikoff, Mark 814-873-6886 Greene Yes constableMDB@gmail.com

Bolt, Shawn 814-392-3418 Girard Borough Yes constablesbolt@gmail.com

Byers, Christopher 814-450-8244 Lake City Yes sbyers@nwsd.org

Cihon, Samuel 814-882-9411 Summit Twp. Yes scihon@verizon.net 

Cimino, David 814-881-8806 Erie 2nd Ward Yes DavidCiminopastate@yahoo.com

Diehl, Daryl Jr. 814-720-5137 McKean Township Yes constable.daryl.diehl@gmail.com

Fish, Larry 814-823-9896 Waterford Twp. No Laccfish@verizon.net

Gates, Richard 814-440-5274 North East Yes Constablegates16@gmail.com

Horanic, Gregory 814-528-3925 North East Yes constable.horanic@gmail.com

Kudlak, Michael 814-397-2008 Millcreek Yes mkudlak89@yahoo.com

Walter Miller 814-657-0654 out of county Yes

Prindle, Carl 814-881-9085 Venango Yes constablecarlprindle@gmail.com

Sweeney, John 814-434-3287 Franklin Twp. Yes JDSweeneyconcrete@gmail.com

Trejchel, Todd 814-882-8282 5th Ward  Erie Yes Todd.trejchel@gmail.com

Note: Mark Barsotti is authorized to work as a Firearms Certified Deputy Constable   814-860-4418    Mbarsotti1@verizon.net
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